8:58 AM
8:54 AM
8:50 AM
8:48 AM
8:45 AM
8:41 AM
8:22 AM
8:12 AM
8:05 AM
7:54 AM
7:51 AM
7:42 AM
7:38 AM
7:24 AM
7:15 AM
7:12 AM
7:12 AM
7:01 AM
6:54 AM
6:52 AM
6:50 AM
6:40 AM
6:34 AM
6:34 AM
6:27 AM
6:24 AM
6:24 AM
6:17 AM
6:12 AM
6:11 AM
6:02 AM

boogarins

jd wilkes and the dirt daubers
devil makes three

deer hoof

diplomats of solid sound
john lee hooker

john coltrane

john coltrane

john coltrane

csny

deer tick

beth orton

gorillaz

paul hardcastle

special request

david bowie

david bowie

david bowie

funkadelic

the new year

public service broadcasting
victor krauss

gaby kerpel

gorillaz

charles bukowski

bukka white

Rev. I.B. Ware with Wife and Son

staple singers
curtis mayfield
rick james

the specials

erre
thrill me no more

dead body moving

ete d'adieu

trouble me

serves you right to suffer
impressions (incomplete)
alabama

afro-blue

almost cut my hair

in our time

thinking about tomorrow (ipg dub)
we are happy landfill

19

lana del rey - ride - remix
wild eyed boy of freecloud
an occasional dream
space oddity

music for my mother

my bleeding wound
roygbiv

far from enough
carnabailito

doncamatic

last days of the suicide kid
world boogie

[ Wouldn’t Mind Dying (But I Gotta Go By Myself)

this may be the last time
if there's a hell below
you and i

ghost town

as plantas que curan
wild moon

i'm a stranger here
breakup song

serves you right to suffer ~ impulse!

12.7.63 san francisco is it live or is it memorex?
12.7.63 san francisco is it live or is it memorex?
12.7.63 san francisco is it live or is it memorex?
deja vu

negativity

the other side of daybreak

d-sides

by request

soul music

rare b-side  diamonds in the rough

demo diamonds in the rough

demo diamonds in the rough

personal space - electronic soul 1974-1984

far from enough nonesuch

Pre-War Gospel Revenant (1928)
legendary staple singers veejay
of all time

extended mix



