

8:58 AM	boogarins	erre	as plantas que curan
8:54 AM	jd wilkes and the dirt daubers	thrill me no more	wild moon
8:50 AM	devil makes three	dead body moving	i'm a stranger here
8:48 AM	deer hoof	ete d'adieu	breakup song
8:45 AM	diplomats of solid sound	trouble me	
8:41 AM	john lee hooker	serves you right to suffer	serves you right to suffer impulse!
8:22 AM	john coltrane	impressions (incomplete)	12.7.63 san francisco is it live or is it memorex?
8:12 AM	john coltrane	alabama	12.7.63 san francisco is it live or is it memorex?
8:05 AM	john coltrane	afro-blue	12.7.63 san francisco is it live or is it memorex?
7:54 AM	csny	almost cut my hair	deja vu
7:51 AM	deer tick	in our time	negativity
7:42 AM	beth orton	thinking about tomorrow (ipg dub)	the other side of daybreak
7:38 AM	gorillaz	we are happy landfill	d-sides
7:24 AM	paul hardcastle	19	by request
7:15 AM	special request	lana del rey - ride - remix	soul music
7:12 AM	david bowie	wild eyed boy of freecloud	rare b-side diamonds in the rough
7:12 AM	david bowie	an occasional dream	demo diamonds in the rough
7:01 AM	david bowie	space oddity	demo diamonds in the rough
6:54 AM	funkadelic	music for my mother	
6:52 AM	the new year	my bleeding wound	personal space - electronic soul 1974-1984
6:50 AM	public service broadcasting	roygbiv	
6:40 AM	victor krauss	far from enough	far from enough nonesuch
6:34 AM	gaby kerpel	carnabailito	
6:34 AM	gorillaz	doncamatic	
6:27 AM	charles bukowski	last days of the suicide kid	
6:24 AM	bukka white	world boogie	
6:24 AM	Rev. I.B. Ware with Wife and Son	I Wouldn't Mind Dying (But I Gotta Go By Myself)	Pre-War Gospel Revenant (1928)
6:17 AM	staple singers	this may be the last time	legendary staple singers veejay
6:12 AM	curtis mayfield	if there's a hell below	of all time
6:11 AM	rick james	you and i	
6:02 AM	the specials	ghost town	extended mix